
Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club Total

1 Uhl Emma 9.1 Autun 23

2 Bohy Laurence 16.3 Autun 18

3 Bohy Laurence 16.3 Autun 18

4 Bohy Laurence 16.2 Autun 14

5 Coquet Dominique 24.5 Autun 11

6 Wirth Evelyne 24.3 Autun 11

7 Bouvet Michele 31.5 Autun 11

8 Coquet Dominique 24.5 Autun 10

9 Vallee Claudine 20.8 Vittel Hazeau 9

10 Pinto Janina 26.8 Courson 9

11 Bouthiere Christine 32.6 Autun 8

12 Coquet Dominique 24.0 Autun 6

13 Bouthiere Christine 32.6 Autun 3



Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club Total

1 Machin Hugo PRO Pga 38

2 Thevenin Alexis 3.9 Autun 33

3 Thevenin Alexis 3.4 Autun 30

4 Barthomeuf Jules 10.2 Autun 29

5 Bohy Arnaud 6.7 Autun 26

6 Poudelet Goulven 10.7 Autun 26

7 Machin Hugo PRO Pga 26

8 Poudelet Goulven 10.7 Autun 25

9 Bouthiere Valentin 6.7 Autun 24

10 Bohy Arnaud 6.7 Autun 23

11 Bouthiere Didier 13.7 Autun 22

12 Garinot Paul 16.3 Autun 21

13 Regert Philippe 12.9 Autun 21

14 Regert Philippe 13.2 Autun 20

15 Dupuis Norbert 12.4 Autun 20

16 Lobreau Hubert 15.1 Autun 20

17 Mouton Olivier 17.1 Salernes 20

18 Coquet Jean Paul 13.1 Autun 19

19 Janot Eric 16.4 Autun 19

20 Charles Didier 14.8 Autun 19

21 Charles Didier 14.5 Autun 17

22 Bouthiere Didier 13.0 Autun 17

23 Van Der Planken Eric 17.0 Autun 17

24 Bouthiere Didier 13.0 Autun 16

25 Poudelet Goulven 10.0 Autun 16

26 Garinot Paul 16.3 Autun 15

27 Uhl Bruno 21.7 Autun 15

28 Soumier Gérard 22.1 Autun 15

29 Vallee Jean-Lou 22.0 Vittel Ermitage 15

30 Janot Eric 16.4 Autun 13

31 Janot Eric 16.4 Autun 13

32 Martin Pierre Denis 23.6 Autun 12

33 Uhl Bruno 21.3 Autun 12

34 Gauchery Jacques 23.5 Autun 11

35 Charles Didier 14.5 Autun 11

36 Langlois Denis 18.4 Autun 11

37 Uhl Bruno 21.7 Autun 11

38 Mouton Olivier 16.8 Salernes 11

39 Gauchery Jacques 23.9 Autun 11

40 Perron Maurice 29.5 Autun 10

41 Wirth Claude 22.4 Autun 10

42 Gauchery Jacques 23.5 Autun 9

43 Varlet Alain 25.2 Autun 9

44 Martin Pierre Denis 22.1 Autun 8

45 Ionescu Daniel 28.3 Autun 6

46 Martin Pierre Denis 22.1 Autun 5

47 Prost Jean.Luc 29.3 Autun 5

48 Bondeau Olivier 45.0 Autun 2



Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club Total

1 Bouvet Michele 31.5 Autun 42

2 Bouthiere Christine 32.6 Autun 37

3 Bohy Laurence 16.3 Autun 35

4 Coquet Dominique 24.5 Autun 35

5 Bohy Laurence 16.3 Autun 35

6 Wirth Evelyne 24.3 Autun 34

7 Uhl Emma 9.1 Autun 32

8 Pinto Janina 26.8 Courson 31

9 Coquet Dominique 24.5 Autun 30

10 Bouthiere Christine 32.6 Autun 30

11 Bohy Laurence 16.2 Autun 30

12 Vallee Claudine 20.8 Vittel Hazeau 29

13 Coquet Dominique 24.0 Autun 24



Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club Total

1 Barthomeuf Jules 10.2 Autun 40

2 Poudelet Goulven 10.7 Autun 38

3 Machin Hugo PRO Pga 38

4 Poudelet Goulven 10.7 Autun 37

5 Lobreau Hubert 15.1 Autun 37

6 Thevenin Alexis 3.9 Autun 37

7 Bouthiere Didier 13.7 Autun 37

8 Regert Philippe 13.2 Autun 35

9 Coquet Jean Paul 13.1 Autun 34

10 Charles Didier 14.8 Autun 34

11 Thevenin Alexis 3.4 Autun 33

12 Bohy Arnaud 6.7 Autun 32

13 Dupuis Norbert 12.4 Autun 32

14 Regert Philippe 12.9 Autun 32

15 Charles Didier 14.5 Autun 31

16 Bohy Arnaud 6.7 Autun 30

17 Bouthiere Didier 13.0 Autun 30

18 Bouthiere Valentin 6.7 Autun 29

19 Bouthiere Didier 13.0 Autun 27

20 Machin Hugo PRO Pga 26

21 Poudelet Goulven 10.0 Autun 25

22 Charles Didier 14.5 Autun 21



Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club Total

1 Vallee Jean-Lou 22.0 Vittel Ermitage 38

2 Uhl Bruno 21.7 Autun 37

3 Soumier Gérard 22.1 Autun 36

4 Garinot Paul 16.3 Autun 36

5 Perron Maurice 29.5 Autun 35

6 Mouton Olivier 17.1 Salernes 35

7 Van Der Planken Eric 17.0 Autun 34

8 Janot Eric 16.4 Autun 33

9 Varlet Alain 25.2 Autun 33

10 Gauchery Jacques 23.9 Autun 33

11 Gauchery Jacques 23.5 Autun 31

12 Uhl Bruno 21.3 Autun 31

13 Uhl Bruno 21.7 Autun 30

14 Garinot Paul 16.3 Autun 29

15 Martin Pierre Denis 23.6 Autun 29

16 Janot Eric 16.4 Autun 28

17 Wirth Claude 22.4 Autun 28

18 Gauchery Jacques 23.5 Autun 27

19 Langlois Denis 18.4 Autun 26

20 Mouton Olivier 16.8 Salernes 26

21 Janot Eric 16.4 Autun 25

22 Ionescu Daniel 28.3 Autun 25

23 Prost Jean.Luc 29.3 Autun 24

24 Martin Pierre Denis 22.1 Autun 21

25 Bondeau Olivier 45.0 Autun 18

26 Martin Pierre Denis 22.1 Autun 17


